22 CORRIDA DA ADEFIP

Relatério Geral - 10K CORRIDA - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Num.

116
84
125
85

63
104
14
59
11
43
28
25
24

132
15

76
58
88
62
73
12
92
33
123
109
61
110
117
64

Nome
JULIA LIMA
ISABELA DAINEZI|
MARINA TERESINHA DE O RUFINO
MARIA DA GLORIA SILVA BRAGA

SIMONE APARECIDA FERREIRA
DANIELE INES DE OLIVEIRA BORTOLAN
JOSIANE MARA DE SOUZA
FERNANDA TOGNI DO LAGO

HIVANA RABELO ABRAO

NILSANGELA VALQUIRIA DE OLIVEIRA
JULIANA APARECIDA JACON

JULIA APARECIDA TEIXEIRA

LIVIA RIBEIRO DE MELO

EVANEA DE FATIMA SERAFINI
JULIANA BAZILIO LINO

JANAINA APARECIDA DA CRUZ

DIVA APARECIDA DA SILVA

TATIANA SILVA GONCALVES
GRAZIELI CRISTINE R. DARE

SORAYA LILIAN DO SANTOS

ZILDETE PIMENTEL PRATES

JULIANA COUTINHO DE SOUZA

ANA CAROLINA RIBEIRO GOMES
ADRIANA STANO RIBEIRO

ANA CLAUDIA AGUIAR CINTRA
DAYANE CHRISTINE SILVESTRE
MARGARETE APARECIDA RODRIGUES
MAYALI THAICCI LUCIO

DANIELE C. F. MARETTI

ADRIANA FERNANDES SANDOVAL
ELIANA DOS REIS

Relatoério emitido em 01/09/2019 as 09:43:56

SX.

m T

Tn

ldd.

37
24
40
55

42
39
47
42
36
49
37
44
32
52
28
35
55
34
36
45
56
35
43
34
54
30
45
31
46
49
55

Faixa
F3039
F2129
F4049
F5059

F4049
F3039
F4049
F4049
F3039
F4049
F3039
F4049
F3039
F5059
F2129
F3039
F5059
F3039
F3039
F4049
F5059
F3039
F4049
F3039
F5059
F3039
F4049
F3039
F4049
F4049
F5059

Cl.Fx.

Equipe

STUDIO QUALITY
STUDIO QUALITY

EMPRESA CARVALHO E
GUERRA

VOGO
POWER RUN
VOGO
LABFIT
VOGO
ASSE. ESP.CARLIN V.
CORPUS
CORPUS
CORPUS
VOGO

CORPO LIVRE
VOGO
NAFAR
NAFAR

AVULSO
VOGO
NAFAR
VOGO

VOGO / X RUNNERS
CORPUS
LABFITRUNNERS
AMIGOS CORREDORES
VOGO
NAFAR
ROMEU E JULIETA
VOGO

Tempo
00:54:09
00:54:17
00:54:18

00:54:24

00:54:36
00:56:02
00:57:04
00:58:37
00:58:54
00:59:09
00:59:25
00:59:47
00:59:50
00:59:55
01:01:02
01:01:19
01:02:06
01:02:13
01:02:31
01:02:59
01:03:16
01:03:46
01:05:23
01:05:25
01:08:00
01:08:05
01:10:11
01:10:59
01:11:52
01:12:09

01:12:46

Pagina:

Liquido
00:54:01
00:54:16
00:54:15

00:54:16

00:54:22
00:55:56
00:56:48
00:58:30
00:58:50
00:59:01
00:59:23
00:59:30
00:59:33
00:59:51
01:00:54
01:01:10
01:01:54
01:02:09
01:02:29
01:02:51
01:03:11
01:03:39
01:05:16
01:05:20
01:07:52
01:07:54
01:09:55
01:10:36
01:11:30
01:12:04

01:12:36



22 CORRIDA DA ADEFIP

Relatério Geral - 10K CORRIDA - Feminino

Coloc.

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Num.

122
130
13
98
32
66
10
71
112
105
17
93
115

Nome
ERIKA DANIELLA BARZAGLI MOLINARI
MIRIAM DE OLIVEIRA ABRANTES
JULIANA ANDRADE PIVA
BRUNA JUNQUEIRA
TEREZINHA GOUVEA
MICHELLE LEITE B. FONSECA
SILVINHA VASSALO
ROSANE SERENINI COSTA
MARIA SALETE MACHADO BARROS
PATRICIA HELENA DE PAULA
SANDRA LUIZA DE CASTRO MOREIRA
ALINI FRANCISCA SOUZA VILAS BOAS
MARIA BERNADETE SOUSA ADOLFO

Relatoério emitido em 01/09/2019 as 09:43:56

SX.

ldd.

46
44
32
34
65
31
52
44
64
33
57
39
63

Faixa
F4049
F4049
F3039
F3039
F6099
F3039
F5059
F4049
F6099
F3039
F5059
F3039
F6099

CI.Fx.

10

11

12

13

14

12

15

16

Equipe

VOGO
VOGO

CORPUS
VOGO
VOGO

PE QUE VOA
NAFAR

NAFAR
NAFAR

FIT RUNNERS

Tempo
01:13:12
01:13:38
01:14:17
01:15:16
01:16:43
01:19:16
01:19:46
01:21:01
01:22:15
01:22:35
01:24:14
01:24:24
01:27:02

Pagina:

Liquido
01:12:47
01:13:16
01:13:56
01:14:59
01:16:36
01:18:55
01:19:23
01:20:31
01:22:04
01:22:16
01:23:56
01:24:03
01:26:44



